
Unit Accreditation Groups

College of Engineering and Mines
Shirish Patil* Petroleum Engineering slpatil@alaska.edu 5127
Abhijit Dandekar Petroleum Engineering adandekar@alaska.edu 6427
Rajive Ganguli Mining & Geological Engineering rganguli@alaska.edu 7212
Ming Lee   mlee91@alaska.edu 5765
Scott Huang Geological Engineering slhuang@alaska.edu 6880
Rorik Peterson Mineral Engineering rapeterson@alaska.edu 5593
Dejan Raskovic Computer Engineering d.raskovic@alaska.edu 5256
Rich Wies Electrical Engineering rwwiesjr@alaska.edu 7071

College of Natural Science and Mathematics
Paul McCarthy* Geology and Geophysics pjmccarthy@alaska.edu 6894
Uma Bhatt Atmospheric Sciences bhatt@gi.alaska.edu 2662
Rich Boone Biology and Wildlife rdboone@alaska.edu 7682
Jonathan Runstadler Biology and Wildlife j.runstadler@uaf.edu 7038
John Keller Chemistry and Biochemistry jwkeller@alaska.edu 6042
Chris Hartman (not fall 09) Computer Science cmhartman@alaska.edu 5829
Sarah Fowell Geology & Geophysics sjfowell@alaska.edu 7810
John Rhodes (not fall 09) Mathematics and Statistics jarhodes2@alaska.edu 5445
Mark Conde Physics mark.conde@gi.alaska.edu 7339

School of Education
Gary Jacobsen* School of Education gjacobs9@alaska.edu 5934

School of Fisheries and Ocean Sciences
Rolf Gradinger* Marine Science rgradinger@ims.uaf.edu 7407
Lara Dehn Marine Biology ldehn@alaska.edu 7724
Murat Balaban Kodiak Fisheries Technology Center mobalaban@alaska.edu 486-1505

School of Natural Resources and Agricultural Sciences
Glenn Juday* Forest Sciences gpjuday@alaska.edu 6717
Dave Veazey*  Natural Resources & Agricultural Sciences dave.veazey@alaska.edu 5276

School of Management
John Lehman* Business Administration jalehman@alaska.edu 5327

College of Liberal Arts
Sine Anahita* Sociology sine.anahita@alaska.edu 6515
Ray Barnhardt Cross-Cultural Studies rjbarnhardt@alaska.edu 1902
Heidi Brocious Social Work hlbrocious@alaska.edu 796-6213
David Crouse English dcrouse1@alaska.edu 5234
Anita Hartmann Associate Dean amhartmann@alaska.edu 2633

College of  Rural and Community Development
Pete Pinney* Associate Vice Chancellor, Rural, Community & Native Education pppinney@alaska,edu 7089
Christa Bartlett TVC (faculty) clbartlett@alaska.edu 455-2887
Shari George Distance Education (staff) swgeorge@alaska.edu 479-4748
Kevin Kristof Student Services, Kuskokwim (Staff) kekristof@alaska.edu 543-4562
Debi McLean Director, Bristol Bay (Director) dlmclean@alaska.edu 842-5109
Mary Pete Director, Kuskokwim (Director) mpete@alaska.edu 543-4502
Mahla Strohmaier* Associate of Arts mstrohmaier@alaska.edu 2836
Debbie Toopetlook Rural Student Services (staff) datoopetlook@alaska.edu 6618
Kimberly Williams TTAC Program Manager, IAC (staff) kwilliams@alaska.edu 842-2521
Victor Zinger Math & General Studies, Bristol Bay (faculty) vazinger@alaska.edu 842-5109

Cooperative Extension Service
Derylee Hecimovich* CES Agent - 4-H Youth Development dahecimovich@alaska.edu 745-3679
Bill Hall Engagement/Outreach awall@alaska.edu 786-6345
Raaj Kurapati Executive Officer rkurapati@alaska.edu 7935
Penney Prickett Administrative Secretary prprickett@alaska.edu 746-3476

Geophysical Institute
Doug Christensen* Associate Director dhchristensen@alaska.edu 7426
Jon Dehn* Research Associate Professor (representing Faculty Senate) jdehn@alaska.edu 6499/322-0676

Graduate School
Larry Duffy* Interim Dean lkduffy@alaska.edu 7525
Laura Bender Director lebender@alaska.edu 7319
John Monahan Director, Alaska Distance Education jdmonahan@alaska.edu 590-0376
Ben Potter Anthropology bapotter@alaska.edu 7567
Steve Sparrow SNRAS/AFES, Plant, Animal and Soil Sciences sdsparrow@alaska.edu 7620

International Arctic Research Center
Vladimir A. Alexeev* Research Associate Professor valexeev@iarc.uaf.edu 6430
David Atkinson Asst. Prof., Atmospheric Sciences datkinson@iarc.uaf.edu 1126
Jessica Cherry Asst. Prof., International Arctic Research Center jcherry@iarc.uaf.edu 5730
Clara Deal Research Asst. Prof., IARC deal@iarc.uaf.edu 1875
John Walsh Director, Center for Global Change & Arctic System Research jwalsh@iarc.uaf.edu 2677

Library
Diane Ruess* Assoc. Prof, Library Science deruess@alaska.edu 6349
Karen Jensen Collection Development Officer kljensen@alaska.edu 6695
John Kawula Assoc. Prof., Government Documents & Maps john.k@alaska.edu 6730
Ilana Kingsley Asst. Prof., Library Science ilana.kingsley@alaska.edu 7518

Student and Enrollment Services
Don Foley* Assoc. Vice Chancellor for Student Life djfoley@alaska.edu 7317
Mike Earnest* Registrar and Director of Admissions wmearnest@alaska.edu 5879
Cara Hollingsworth Student Leadersrhip Development clhollingsworth@alaska.edu 1183
Lael Oldmixon Interim Director, Office of Admissions lmoldmixon@alaska.edu 6679
Patti Picha Career Services plpicha@alaska.edu 7596

UA Museum of the North
Leonard Kamerling* Curator of Film, Associate Professor of English ljkamerling@alaska.edu 7437
Laura Conner Head of Public Programs & Director of Education ldconner@alaska.edu 6950
Angela J. Linn Collections Manager, Ethnology & History angela.linn@alaska.edu 1828
Link Olson Curator of Mammals, Associate Professor of Systematic Biology leolson@alaska.edu 5998
Derek S. Sikes Curator of Insects & Assistant Professor of Entomology dssikes@alaska.edu 6278

Arctic Region Supercomputing Center
Frank Williams Professor,  Director flwilliams@alaska.edu 8606
Debra Damron* Communications Group Lead dpdamron@alaska.edu 8662
Cynthia Steiner Assistant to the Directors sksteiner@alaska.edu 8612
Shannon Kristeller Fiscal Manager sjkristeller@alaska.edu 8661
Greg Newby Research Assistant Professor, Chief Scientist gbnewby@alaska.edu 8663

Residence Life
Laura McCollough* Associate Director, Moore-Bartlett-Skarland Complex lcmccollough@alaska.edu 1956

* Member of the UAF Accreditation Steering Committee
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